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To,
National Stock Exchange of India,
Exchange Plaza,
Bandra Curla Complex
Bandra [East) , Mumbai - 400 051
e-MAIL: cmlist@nse.co.in
Fax- 02226598237 / 38, 0222659
8347 /48
Code: GMDCLTD

To,
Bombay Stock Exchange Ltd.
25th Floor, P.l.Towers
Dalal Street
Fort, Mumbai-4O0 001
E-mail: corp.compliance@bseindia.com
Fax No. 022 2272 3t21 /2039 / 204t / 2061, /
2037
Code:532781

GMDC/CS/ BSE/NSE/ 2s4 / 2077-tB 0e /08/20t7

Dear Sir,

Sub:- (i) Unaudited financial result flnd AS Compliant) of GMDC for the quarter
ending on 30th lune,20L7.

(ii) Limited Review Report for the quarter ending on 3Oth fune, 201,7.

With reference to above, we are pleased to inform you that our Board of Directors in
their meeting held on 9tt August,20L7 have approved unaudited financial results find
As Compliant) of the Company for the quarter ending on 3Oth fune, 2077.

A copy of the unaudited financial results for the quarter ending on 30th fune, 2017 , is
submitted herewith.

We are also submitting herewith limited review report for the quarter ending on 30th

|une, 2017.

You are requested to take note of the same.

Thanking you,
Yours faithfully,

For Gujarat Mineral Development Corporation Limited,

o

Company Secretary

2

Gujarat Mineral Development Corporation Limited
(A Government of Gujarat Enterprise)

CIN : Ll4l00GJl 963SGC001206
I(hanij Bhavan", 132 Ft. Ring Road, Near University Ground, Vastrapur, Ahmedabad-52

Phone : 2791 0665 I 2791 1662 I 2791 3200 I 2791 3201 TeleFax :079 -2791 1151
e-mail : cosec@,gmdcltd.com, website : www.gmdcltd.com



ffi G UJARAT MI N ERAL DEVETOPMENT CORPORATION LI MITED

Statement of Standalone Results for the Quarter Ended on 30 June 2017

(lNR in Lakh)

Particulars

quarter Ended

30-06-20L1
(Unaudited)

3t-03-20L7
(Audited)

30-06-2016
(Unaudited)

3L-03-20L7
(Audited)

INCOME

Reven ue from Operations

Finance lncome

Other lncome

58,309.89 54,390.41 41,044.76 158,235.66

2,530.66 2,665.25 4,001,19 72,482.49

61.35 727.46 816.87 5,418.39

Total tncome (A) 50,901.90 57,t77.L2 45,862.22 175,136.53

EXPENSES

Changes in inventories of finished goods and mined ore

Employee Benefit Expenses

Finance Costs

Depreciation and Amortisation Expenses

Other Expenses

(e3.37) (t,23s.s7l. (3e.03) (2,749.7s\

2,663.67 2,341.43 2,733.65 1,0,297.20

38.29 37.33 28,2s t32.93
3,862.32 4,354.94 3,776.47 15,725.75

37,409.03 38,426.30 24,435.65 1,08,732.37

Total Expenses (B) 43,879,94 43,924,43 30,334.99 131,538.50

Profit Before Tax (A-B) L7,02L.96 L3,252.69 L5,527.23 44,598.03

Tax Expenses

Current Tax

Deferred Tax

5,050.21 3,t78.57 5,243.88 7,030.51
(3,327.26l. L,073.t2 (1,198.64) 5,744.56

Profit After Tax for the Period L4,293.0L 9,001.06 11,481.99 32,422,96

Other Comprehensive lncome

Items that will not be reclassified to profit or loss

Changes in fair value of equity instruments measured at fair value through

other comprehensive income (FVOCI)

Remeasurement of post-employment benefit obligations

lncome tax relating to these items

(1,624.80) l.754.77], 3,345.75 8,580.36

L22,88 196.72 98.46 491.50
(42.2sl' 1,224.L6 (34.64) 7,L20.3s

Other Comprehensive lncome for the Period, net of tax (L,544.L71 666.11 3,409,57 L0,L92.22

Total Comprehensive lncome for the Period (Comprising profit (loss) and other
Comprehensive lncome for the period) L2,748.84 9,667.L7 14,891.56 42,6L5.L8

Earning per Equity Share (EPS) (Face Value of Rs.2)

Basic (Rs.)

Diluted (Rs.)

4.49 2.83 3.61 10.20

4.49 2.83 3.61 70.20

Year Ended



Unaudited Standalone Segment lnformation for the Quarter ended 30th 2017.

Notes:

l TheaboveresultshavebeenreviewedbytheAuditCommitteeoftheBoardofDirectorsinitsmeetingheldongthAugust,20lT
and same have been taken on record by the Board of Directors in its meeting held on the same date.

2 The limited review of the results has been carried out by statutory auditors.
3 Previous periods/year's figures have been regrouped and rearranged wherever necessary.

Place:Ahmedabad

Date:9th August 2017 For on beha the Board of Directors

ki, lAs
Director

STANDALONE

Quarter Ended Year EndedSr.

No
Partlculars

30-06-2017
(Unauditedl

3t-0?-20t7
(Audited)

30-06-2015
(Unaudited)

3L-03-2017
(Audited)

1

2

3

4

lSegment Revenue :

l(tlet sales / Revenue from operations)
l1 Mining
12 Po*.t

lAdd: Un-allocable Corporate Revenue
lTotal Revenue

Less: lnter Segment Revenue
Net Sales/lncome From Operations

Segment Results (Operating Results):
1. Mining
2 Power
Total Segment Operating Results
Un-allocable Corporate Results

Total Results

Add : lnterest and Dividend lncome
Add : Un-allocable income net of un-allocable expenses
Net Profit Before Tax and Exceptional ltems

Segment Assets:
1 Mining
2 Power

3 Unallocated

Segment Liabilities
1 Mining
2 Power
3 Unallocated

49,886.39
12,805.11
62,691.s0

62,691.50
4,381.61

58,309.89

13,95s.96
2,367.Lt

16,323.O7
(1,893.12)

t4,429.95
2,530.66

61.35
77,021.96

t35,774.49
290,808.64
490,760.42
917,343.56

76,278.03
L25,444.79
305,319.84
s07,042.66

48,649.67
17,70L.L6
60,350.77

60,350.77
5,960.36

54,390.41

8,878.67
691,57

9,570.24
895.74

10,465.98
2,66s.25

L21.46
13,252.69

112,528.08
28s,891.86
225,461.1,0

623,881.04

75,1,42.21

119,418.68
31,768.10

226,328.99

32,658.98
11,435.03
44,094.O1

44,O94.O1

3,049.85
4t.,o44.L6

8,360.19
3,478.08

11,838.27
(1,129.09)

10,709.18
4,001.19

816.86
L5,527.23

86,9L0.79
259,602.20
483,984.s6
830,497.s5

69,803.80
109,556.40
285,992.67
465,352.87

130,205.9s
45,590.76

L75,796.71

175,796.71
17,s61.0s

158,235.56

22,679.92
6,677.60

29,357.52
(2,660.37

26,697.15
13,113.16
4,787.72

44,598.03

112,528.08
285,891.85
225,46L.L0
523,881.04

75,t42.21,
119,418.68
31,768.10

226,328.99
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GUJARAT MIN ERAI DEVETOPMENT CORPORATION L!MITED

UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESUTTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED ON 3OTH JUNE, 2017

INR in

Note:

The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under
Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 and SEBI Circular No.
CIR/CFDIFAC/62|2)IG dated 5th July 2016. The fullformat of the Quarterly Financial Results and Explanatory Notes is
available on the stock Exchange websites. (www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com)

Place: Ahmedabad

Date: gth August 201.7 For and on behalf of ard of Directors

mar Solanki, IAS

Managing Director

Sr No Particulars
3 Months ended
on30l06120t7

(Unaudited)

3 Months ended
on30106120tG

(Unaudited)

12 months ended on
3u03120t7
(Audited)

I Total lncome from Operations 58,309.89 41,o44.L5 158,235.66

2
Net Profit/(toss) for the period (before Tax and
Exceptional items) 17,027.96 L5,527.23 44,598.03

3
Net Profit/(toss) for the period before tax (after
Exceotional itemsl 17,021.96 15,527.23 44,599.03

4
Net Profit/(toss) for the period after tax (after
Exceptional itemsl 14,293.0t tt,48t.gg 32,422.96

5

Total Comprehensive lncome for the period

[Comprising Profit/(toss) for the period after
tax and Other Comprehensive lncome (after
taxll L2,748.84 14,891.56 42,615.t8

5
Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face value Rs.2l-
each) 6,360.00 6,360.00 6,360.00

7
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as

shown in the Balance Sheet) 391,192.05

8
Earning Per Share (of Rs. 2l- each) (for
continuing and discontinued operations) (not
annualisedl-
1. Basic: 4.49 3.61 10.20
2. Diluted 4.49 3.61 10.20

W



GUJARAT MINERAL DEVELOPMENT

CORPORATION LIMITED
( A Government of Gujarat Enterprise)

Khanij Bhavan, Univ.Ground, 132 ft.Ring Road, opp.Manav Mandir, Vastrapur, Ahmedabad
380 052 Te|no.27913200,27913501, 27911340,27911680,27910665 Fax no. (Otg)27912746,1454
ctN 1141 00cJ1 963SGC001 206

CERTIFICATE
(Pursuant to Regulation 33(2)(a) of sEBl (Listing obtigation & Disclosure Requirement) Regulation 2015)

This is to certify that the unaudited quarterly financiat results of the Company for
the quarter ended 30'hJune, 2017 placed before the 294,,Meeting of the Board of
Directors do not contain any false or misleading statement or figures and do not
omit any material fact which may make the statements or figures iont"in.d therein
misleading.

L RESTHA

SR.CENERAL MANACER
& CHIEF FINANCIAL OFFICER

PLACE: AHMEDABAD
DATE: 09'h August, 2017

ARU AR SOLANKI, IAS
M ACINC DIRECTOR

fEI/m



PAN : AAQFS9420E

S. C. AJMERA & CO.
CHARTERED ACCOUNTANTS

Hmdepesmdmsst Ax"xd9twrsm ffievtmqw ffi.epmr*

To
The Board of Directors
Gujarat Mineral Development Corporation Ltd
Ahmedabad

We have reviewed the accompanylng statement of unaudited financial results of
Gujarat Minera-l Development Corporation Ltd. ("the Company") for the quarter ended
June 30,2017, being submitted by the Company pursuant to the requirements of
Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements)
Regulations 2015 as modilied by Circular No. CIR/CFD/FACl62l2016 dated.Iuly 5,
2016. This statement, which is the responsibility of the Company's Martagement and
has been approved by the Board of Directors of the Company, has been prepared in
accordance with applicable Indian Accounting Standards (Ind-AS) prescribed under
section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with relevant rules thereunder and
accounting principies genera-lly accepted in India. Our responsibility is to issue a
report on the statement based on our review.

We conducted our review in accordance with the Standard on Review Engagement
(SRE) 2410, "Review of Interim Financial Information Performed by the Independent
Auditor of the Entity" issued by the Institute of Chartered Accountants of India. This
standard requires that we plan and perform the review to obtain moderate assurance
as to whether the financial statements are free of material misstatement. A review of
interim financial information is limited primarily to inquiries of company personnei
and analytical procedures applied to financial data and thus provides less assurance
than an audit. We have not performed an audit and accordingly, we do not express an
audit opinion.

Based on our review of the Statement conducted as above, nothing has come to our
attention that causes us to believe that the accompanying statement of unaudited
financial results prepared in accorCance with aforesaid Indian Accounting Standards
and other recognized accounting practices and policies has not disclosed the
information required to be disclosed in terms of Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing
Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 as modified by SEBI
Circula-r No. CIR/CFD/FAC/6212016 dated July, 05, 2016 inciuding the manner in
which it is to be disclosed, or that it contains alny material misstatement.

For S.C. Ajmera & Co.
Chartered Accountants

FRN OO29O8C

Place
Date

Ahmedabad
03,o2- 2otT

Ir
Nr"y-

(Arun Sarupria z -Partner)
M.No. 078398

FRN
002908c

18, Technocrat Housing Co-operative Society, Moti Magri Scheme, Udaipur - 313 001 (Raj.)
Tele-Fax : 0294 - 2425057 E-mail: sca_ca@yahoo.com, ajmeras@gmail.com


